
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.48 525 F 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

1:19.89 517 F 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

1:20.48 505 F 08/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

1:20.50 505 F 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:20.63 503 F 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:20.81 499 H 08/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

1:20.97 496 H 11/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:21.04 495 H 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

1:21.09 494 H 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

1:21.20 492 F 12/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

1:21.27 491 H 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:21.33 490 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:21.54 486 H 20/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:21.63 484 H 30/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

1:21.66 484 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:21.67 484 F 01/04/23 City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023 Hengrove Park  1

1:21.82 481 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Co Bristol 1

1:21.95 479 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:22.60 467 H 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:22.64 467 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:22.82 464 F 30/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

1:22.86 463 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:22.89 463 H 19/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:22.97 461 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

1:23.16 458 F 02/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove  1

1:23.38 454 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:23.44 454 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1
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1:23.44 454 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

1:23.51 452 F 13/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

1:23.58 451 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:23.58 451 F 14/07/18 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove LC Co Bristol 3

1:23.79 448 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

1:23.81 448 F 13/03/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield  1

1:23.83 447 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:24.44 438 H 13/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

1:24.95 430 H 02/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

1:24.97 429 F 16/07/22 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove  3

1:25.18 426 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:25.18 426 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:25.53 421 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

1:25.62 420 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:25.62 420 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:27.09 399 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol Keynsham 3

1:27.80 389 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

1:28.37 382 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:28.75 377 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:32.81 329 F 02/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Development Meet Swansea Co Bristol 3

1:35.26 305 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

1:35.87 299 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

1:36.65 292 H 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

1:41.37 253 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.51 452 F 13/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

1:24.44 438 H 13/01/24 Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024 Bristol  1

1:21.54 486 H 20/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:21.66 484 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

1:21.67 484 F 01/04/23 City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023 Hengrove Park  1

1:21.20 492 F 12/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

1:19.48 525 F 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

1:21.09 494 H 14/01/23 Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol  1

1:24.97 429 F 16/07/22 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove  3

1:21.33 490 H 30/04/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

1:23.16 458 F 02/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove  1

1:23.81 448 F 13/03/22 Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet Millfield  1

1:22.82 464 F 30/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

1:21.63 484 H 30/01/22 Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC  1

1:25.53 421 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Co Bristol 1

1:20.48 505 F 08/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

1:20.81 499 H 08/02/20 Somerset County Championships Millfield Keynsham 1

1:22.97 461 H 02/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

1:23.44 454 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Co Bristol 1

1:21.82 481 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Co Bristol 1

1:20.97 496 H 11/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:22.64 467 F 06/04/19 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:21.95 479 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:20.63 503 F 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:21.27 491 H 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:19.89 517 F 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

1:21.04 495 H 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1
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1:21.04 495 H 01/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Bristol 1

1:23.58 451 F 14/07/18 City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove LC Co Bristol 3

1:23.79 448 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Keynsham 1

1:22.89 463 H 19/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:23.83 447 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Bristol 1

1:23.38 454 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:20.50 505 F 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:22.60 467 H 24/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Keynsham 1

1:23.58 451 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Co Bristol 1

1:22.86 463 F 19/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Co Bristol 1

1:24.95 430 H 02/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea  1

1:27.09 399 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol Keynsham 3

1:27.80 389 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Co Bristol 1

1:25.18 426 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:25.18 426 F 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:25.62 420 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Co Bristol 1

1:25.62 420 H 14/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:28.75 377 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:28.37 382 F 11/03/17 United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1

1:35.87 299 F 29/10/16 City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open Bristol Co Bristol 3

1:32.81 329 F 02/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Development Meet Swansea Co Bristol 3

1:35.26 305 F 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

1:36.65 292 H 10/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Keynsham 3

1:41.37 253 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Co Bristol 1
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